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ERAYZ Non-toxic Mustelid Rat Bait
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Product Forms

Product Features

Erayz Paste — Product Features

Erayz Blocks — Product Features

Dehydrated rabbit blocks.

Moist rabbit paste bait in a tube or pail.

Erayz products contain reconstituted feral rabbit with 
preservative.

Erayz is proven to be highly effective in attracting mustelids 
and rats to a desired area, trap or cage as it has an odour 
identical to fresh rabbit. 

Extended field life- does not get fly blown and will outlast 
other fresh baits.

Good shelf life- stores well for 3-4 months and can be stored 
in the freezer for extended use. 

Erayz Paste is a stiff moist rabbit paste with hair and bone 

through it. 

Both variants can be used in live capture and kill traps. 

Erayz Blocks is Erayz Paste spread onto trays and dried over 

a number of days to withdraw the moisture. 

Each cut block is approximately 30mm square by 8mm thick 
and weighs about 17 grams.

Erayz Blocks are a similar consistency to beef jerky.
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Prices exclude GST and freight

Erayz Paste   

Erayz Paste  

Erayz Paste   

Erayz Blocks  

Erayz Blocks

   

RC647-1

RC647-2

RC647-3

RC647-6

RC647-7

500g tub

5kg pail

10kg pail

5kg 

36 piece sheet

PRODUCT        CODE     QUANTITY       PRICE

$15.95

$63.80

$116.75

$122.50

$20.00
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