

ERAYZ

ERAYZ Non-toxic Mustelid Rat Bait



PRODUCT	CODE	QUANTITY	PRICE
Erayz Paste	RC647-1	500g tub	\$15.95
Erayz Paste	RC647-2	5kg pail	\$63.80
Erayz Paste	RC647-3	10kg pail	\$116.75
Erayz Blocks	RC647-6	5kg	\$122.50
Erayz Blocks	RC647-7	36 piece sheet	\$20.00

Prices exclude GST and freight

Product Forms

- Dehydrated rabbit blocks.
- Moist rabbit paste bait in a tube or pail.

Product Features

- Erayz products contain reconstituted feral rabbit with preservative.
- Erayz is proven to be highly effective in attracting mustelids and rats to a desired area, trap or cage as it has an odour identical to fresh rabbit.
- Extended field life- does not get fly blown and will outlast other fresh baits.
- Good shelf life- stores well for 3-4 months and can be stored in the freezer for extended use.

Erayz Paste — Product Features

- Erayz Paste is a stiff moist rabbit paste with hair and bone through it.
- Both variants can be used in live capture and kill traps.

Erayz Blocks — Product Features

- Erayz Blocks is Erayz Paste spread onto trays and dried over a number of days to withdraw the moisture.
- Each cut block is approximately 30mm square by 8mm thick and weighs about 17 grams.
- Erayz Blocks are a similar consistency to beef jerky.



CONSERVATION BY INNOVATION

